89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.
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96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

June 1970 - July 1970

July 1970 - September 1970
September 1970 - October 1970
October 1970 - December 1970
December 1970 - March 1971
March 1971 - June 1971

June 1971 - September 1971
September 1971 - November 1971
November 1971 - January 1972
January 1972 - February 1972
March 1972 - May 1972

May 1972 - June 1972

June 1972 - July 1972

August 1972 - December 1972
December 1972 - January 1973
January 1973 - March 1973
March 15, 1973 - March 23, 1973
March 1973 - April 1973

April 1973 - June 1973

June 15, 1973 - June 18, 1973

Professional correspondence June 18, 1973

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

June 1973 - September 1973

September 1973 - November 1973



