89.	Professional correspondence : June 1970 - July 1970
90.	Professional correspondence : July 1970 - September 1970
91.	Professional correspondence : September 1970 - October 1970
92.	Professional correspondence : October 1970 - December 1970
93.	Professional correspondence : December 1970 - March 1971
94.	Professional correspondence : March 1971 - June 1971
95.	Professional correspondence : June 1971 - September 1971
96.	Professional correspondence : September 1971 - November 1971
97.	Professional correspondence : November 1971 - January 1972
98.	Professional correspondence : January 1972 - February 1972
99.	Professional correspondence : March 1972 - May 1972
100.	Professional correspondence : May 1972 - June 1972
101.	Professional correspondence : June 1972 - July 1972
102.	Professional correspondence : August 1972 - December 1972
103.	Professional correspondence : December 1972 - January 1973
104.	Professional correspondence : January 1973 - March 1973
105.	Professional correspondence : March 15, 1973 - March 23, 1973
106.	Professional correspondence : March 1973 - April 1973
107.	Professional correspondence : April 1973 - June 1973
108.	Professional correspondence : June 15, 1973 - June 18, 1973
109.	Professional correspondence June 18, 1973
110.	Professional correspondence : June 1973 - September 1973
111.	Professional correspondence : September 1973 - November 1973